
Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118A 118A118AService No.

 0530  0630  0720  0820  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1920  2020 1820Wakefield Bus Station [23]

 0535  0635  0726  0827  0927  1027  1127  1227  1327  1427  1527  1627  1727  1926  2026 1826Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 0541  0641  0732  0834  0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534  1634  1734  1932  2032 1832East Ardsley, Chapel Street

 0546  0646  0738  0840  0940  1040  1140  1240  1340  1440  1540  1640  1740  1937  2037 1837Thorpe, Dolphin Lane

 0552  0652  0746  0847  0947  1047  1147  1247  1347  1447  1547  1647  1747  1943  2043 1843Middleton Arms

 0559  0659  0753  0856  0956  1056  1156  1256  1356  1456  1556  1656  1756  1949  2049 1850White Rose Centre [A]

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1954  2054 1856John Charles Stadium

 0607  0707  0801  0905  1005  1105  1205  1305  1405  1505  1605  1705  1805  2000  2100 1902Hunslet Hall Road

 0622  0722  0816  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1820  2014  2114 1916Leeds Bus Station [12]
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Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingMondays to FridaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118A 118A 118A118AService No.

 0627  0727  0827  0927  1027  1127  1227  1327  1427  1527  1627  1727  1827  2020  2120 1920Leeds Bus Station [12]

 0642  0742  0842  0942  1042  1142  1242  1342  1442  1544  1644  1744   -   -   -  -Hunslet Fire Station

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1845  2036  2136 1936John Charles Stadium

 0651  0751  0851  0951  1051  1151  1252  1352  1452  1554  1654  1752  1853  2043  2143 1943White Rose Centre [H]

 0658  0758  0858  0958  1058  1158  1259  1359  1459  1601  1701  1759  1900  2049  2149 1949Middleton Arms

 0706  0806  0906  1006  1106  1206  1307  1407  1507  1609  1709  1807  1907  2056  2156 1956Thorpe, Gascoigne Rd

 0711  0811  0911  1011  1111  1211  1312  1412  1512  1614  1714  1812  1911  2100  2200 2000East Ardsley, Bay Horse

 0718  0818  0918  1018  1118  1218  1319  1419  1519  1621  1721  1819  1917  2106  2206 2006Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 0729  0829  0929  1029  1129  1229  1330  1430  1530  1632  1732  1830  1925  2114  2214 2014Wakefield Bus Station [23]
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Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A118AService No.

 0620  0720  0820  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1820  2020 1920Wakefield Bus Station [23]

 0625  0725  0825  0925  1025  1125  1225  1325  1425  1525  1625  1725  1825  2025 1925Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 0631  0731  0831  0931  1031  1131  1231  1331  1431  1531  1631  1731  1831  2031 1931East Ardsley, Chapel Street

 0636  0736  0836  0936  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1536  1636  1736  1836  2036 1936Thorpe, Dolphin Lane

 0643  0743  0843  0943  1043  1143  1243  1343  1443  1543  1642  1742  1842  2041 1941Middleton Arms

 0650  0750  0850  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1550  1649  1749  1848  2047 1947White Rose Centre [A]

 0656  0756  0856  0956  1056  1156  1256  1356  1456  1556  1655  1755  1853  2052 1952John Charles Stadium

 0703  0803  0903  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1503  1603  1702  1802  1859  2058 1958Hunslet Hall Road

 0718  0818  0918  1018  1118  1218  1318  1418  1518  1618  1717  1817  1913  2112 2012Leeds Bus Station [12]
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Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingSaturdaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A118AService No.

 0723  0823  0923  1023  1123  1223  1323  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823  1920  2120 2020Leeds Bus Station [12]

 0740  0840  0940  1040  1140  1240  1340  1440  1540  1640  1740  1839  1936  2136 2036John Charles Stadium

 0748  0848  0948  1048  1148  1248  1348  1448  1548  1648  1748  1846  1943  2143 2043White Rose Centre [H]

 0755  0855  0955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1555  1655  1755  1852  1949  2149 2049Middleton Arms

 0802  0902  1002  1102  1202  1302  1402  1502  1602  1702  1802  1859  1956  2156 2056Thorpe, Gascoigne Rd

 0807  0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1607  1707  1807  1903  2000  2200 2100East Ardsley, Bay Horse

 0813  0913  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1613  1713  1813  1909  2006  2206 2106Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 0821  0921  1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821  1917  2014  2214 2114Wakefield Bus Station [23]
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Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingSundaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118AService No.

 0820  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1820  1920  2020Wakefield Bus Station [23]

 0825  0925  1025  1125  1225  1325  1425  1525  1625  1725  1825  1925  2025Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 0831  0931  1031  1131  1231  1331  1431  1531  1631  1731  1831  1931  2031East Ardsley, Chapel Street

 0836  0936  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1536  1636  1736  1836  1936  2036Thorpe, Dolphin Lane

 0843  0943  1043  1143  1243  1343  1443  1543  1642  1742  1842  1941  2041Middleton Arms

 0850  0950  1050  1150  1250  1350  1450  1550  1649  1749  1848  1947  2047White Rose Centre [A]

 0856  0956  1056  1156  1256  1356  1456  1556  1655  1755  1853  1952  2052John Charles Stadium

 0903  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1503  1603  1702  1802  1859  1958  2058Hunslet Hall Road

 0918  1018  1118  1218  1318  1418  1518  1618  1717  1817  1913  2012  2112Leeds Bus Station [12]
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Wakefield - LeedsService Description

Service Number 118

08-02-2021CommencingSundaysDays of Operation

Arriva

118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118A 118AService No.

 0923  1023  1123  1223  1323  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823  1920  2020Leeds Bus Station [12]

 0940  1040  1140  1240  1340  1440  1540  1640  1740  1839  1936  2036John Charles Stadium

 0948  1048  1148  1248  1348  1448  1548  1648  1748  1846  1943  2043White Rose Centre [H]

 0955  1055  1155  1255  1355  1455  1555  1655  1755  1852  1949  2049Middleton Arms

 1002  1102  1202  1302  1402  1502  1602  1702  1802  1859  1956  2056Thorpe, Gascoigne Rd

 1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1607  1707  1807  1903  2000  2100East Ardsley, Bay Horse

 1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1613  1713  1813  1909  2006  2106Wrenthorpe, Pot Oil Inn

 1021  1121  1221  1321  1421  1521  1621  1721  1821  1917  2014  2114Wakefield Bus Station [23]
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